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Centerless belt grinder - dry
version with exhaust

# 471232237

Centerless grinders - ARBOGA 75 CGX

ARBOGA 75 CGX centerless grinding and polishing
machine with built-in double exhaust system is supplied
with an attachment which can be mounted on all belt
grinders with a 75x2000 mm belt.

Easy to operate and grinds/polishes all pipes and tubes

with diameters of between ©10-2120mm.

Standard version includes:

 Enclosed grinding head ensures a very
effective extraction system

« Built-in double exhaust system

» Thermal Overload No Volt Release starter
* Separate emergency stop

« Electronic Motor-brake

« Adjustable top work support

« Unique design for clean, quick and safe
grinding

« Self-adjusting belt tensioner

« Danish top quality.

Product Specification

Motor (HP) 4,1
Rpm 1400/2800
Voltage 3x400V-50 Hz
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Gear

Wheel size, Drive wheel (g mm)

Wheel size, Contact wheel (g mm)

Support roller (mm)

Wheel size, Polish wheel (g mm)

Pipe dimension (g mm)

Belt speed (m/sec)

With exhaust

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

NMRV 030

200x75x24

200x75x20

35x90x23

50x150x25

10-120

34

1050

700

1150

90
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