

Centerless belt grinder - dry version with exhaust

471232237

Centerless grinders - ARBOGA 75 CGX



ARBOGA 75 CGX centerless grinding and polishing machine with built-in double exhaust system is supplied with an attachment which can be mounted on all belt grinders with a 75x2000 mm belt.

Easy to operate and grinds/polishes all pipes and tubes with diameters of between $\emptyset 10-\emptyset 120$ mm.

Standard version includes:

- Enclosed grinding head ensures a very effective extraction system
- Built-in double exhaust system
- Thermal Overload No Volt Release starter
- Separate emergency stop
- Electronic Motor-brake
- Adjustable top work support
- Unique design for clean, quick and safe grinding
- Self-adjusting belt tensioner
- Danish top quality.

Product Link:

https://arboga.dk/en/product/centerless-belt-grinder-dry-version-with-exhaust



Product Specification

Motor (HP)	4,1
Rpm	1400/2800
Voltage	3x400V-50 Hz
Gear	NMRV 030
Wheel size, Drive wheel (ø mm)	200x75x24
Wheel size, Contact wheel (ø mm)	200x75x20
Support roller (mm)	35x90x23
Wheel size, Polish wheel (ø mm)	50x150x25
Pipe dimension (ø mm)	10-120
Belt speed (m/sec)	34
With exhaust	1
Length (mm)	1050
Width (mm)	700
Height (mm)	1150
Net weight (kg)	90

Product Link:

https://arboga.dk/en/product/centerless-belt-grinder-dry-version-with-exhaust